EnergyStorage Solutions
KINGSPAN TITAN

BUNDED TITAN ECOSAFE HORIZONTAL OIL
TANK 1000-2500 LITRES

The Kingspan Titan EcoSafe range of bunded oil tanks have
long been the brand of choice and market leader in the
industry when it comes to choosing heating oil tanks.
Suitable for domestic, commercial and agricultural heating
requirements they safeguard properties against potential
oil spills or ground contamination - future proofing your
overall heating installation and reducing the risk of costly
fines.

PRODUCT RANGE DETAILS
FEATURES

Watchman Alarm Oil level monitor fitted as standard

10 year guarantee period (one year on components)

Lids - Outer Tank 16" Cap, Inner Tank 4" Inspection Cap

Tank pack includes Watchman Alarm, PTFE Tape, Heldite, Heldite Applicator, Gate Valve
&amp; Filter

Suitable forKerosene (C1/C2), Fuel Qil (A2) and Gas Qil/Diesel (D) as defined in BS2869 and
BS EN590 including upto 7 biofuel to BS EN14214 fuel types

1" Qutlet size

SpillStop device as standard for overfill prevention

Regulation compliance - The Control of Pollution (Oil Storage) (England) Regulations 2001,
The Water Environment (Oil Storage) (Scotland) Regulations 2006 and Comparable
Requirements throughout UK and Ireland

S S
Kings n«@



EnergyStorage Solutions
KINGSPAN TITAN

Capacity
Ltr/Gal

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

OFCERT N.

Optional
accessory

1000/220

2150

690

1480

0642110427

Tigerloop Oil
De-Aerator

1200/260

1940

1540

1060

0642041001

Tigerloop Oil
De-Aerator
OFCERT N.
2181080901

1225/270

2050

900

1515

0642040233

Tigerloop Oil
De-Aerator
OFCERT N.
2181080901

1300/285

1920

1230

1300

0642109918

Tigerloop Oil
De-Aerator
OFCERT N.
2181080901

1800/400

2370

1300

1355

0642040234

Tigerloop Oil
De-Aerator
OFCERT N.
218080901

2500/550

2450

1425

1450

0642069817

Tigerloop Oil
De-Aerator
OFCERT N.
2181080901

THE CONTROL OF POLLUTION (OIL STORAGE) (ENGLAND) REGULATIONS 2001, THE WATER
ENVIRONMENT (OIL STORAGE) (SCOTLAND) REGULATIONS 2006 AND COMPARABLE
REQUIREMENTS THROUGHOUT UK AND IRELAND

The Control of Pollution (Oil Storage) (England) Regulations 2001, The Water Environment (QOil
Storage) (Scotland) Regulations 2006 and Comparable Requirements throughout UK and

Ireland

OVERVIEW

)

W

<

RSN N
Kings n«@

¢



EnergyStorage Solutions
KINGSPAN TITAN

FEATURES

Integrally Bund area holds 110 of the inner tank capacity.

Primary Tank secured in position, reducing stress on fittings.

SpillStop Overfill device fitted as standard - regulatory requirement.

Watchman Alarm oil level monitor Tank Pack supplied as standard.

100 End of Life recyclable.

Top outlet and bottom outlet options available.

Bund drain off point to remove any liguid contained in the bund.

BENEFITS

10 year guarantee (one year on equipment)

Double skin means double security eliminating the risk of leaks and spillage.

Low maintenance no rust, no painting required.

Remote oil level monitor fitted as standard reduces the possibility of running out of fuel for
complete control over your heating bills.

Top outlet and bottom outlet options for easy access.

OFCERT approved and certified and manufactured to ISO standards.

All Kingspan Titan oil tanks covered by the CPR are now CE marked.

Kingspan Environmental Limited 3

180 Gilford Road, Portadown BT63 5LF United Kingdom . N \\

Sales Hotline ° ~ 3

Tel: +44 (0) 28 3836 4444 K g

Tel: +44 (0) 28 3836 4400 I n S nw

Fax: +44 (0) 28 3836 4445 Environmental





