BUNDED TITAN ECOSAFE HORIZONTAL OIL TANK 1000-2500 LITRES

The Kingspan Titan EcoSafe range of bunded oil tanks have long been the brand of choice and market leader in the industry when it comes to choosing heating oil tanks. Suitable for domestic, commercial and agricultural heating requirements they safeguard properties against potential oil spills or ground contamination - future proofing your overall heating installation and reducing the risk of costly fines.



PRODUCT RANGE DETAILS

FEATURES

Watchman Alarm Oil level monitor fitted as standard

10 year guarantee period (one year on components)

Lids - Outer Tank 16" Cap, Inner Tank 4" Inspection Cap

Tank pack includes Watchman Alarm, PTFE Tape, Heldite, Heldite Applicator, Gate Valve & Eamp; Filter

Suitable forKerosene (C1/C2), Fuel Oil (A2) and Gas Oil/Diesel (D) as defined in BS2869 and BS EN590 including upto 7%biofuel to BS EN14214 fuel types

1" Outlet size

SpillStop device as standard for overfill prevention

Regulation compliance - The Control of Pollution (Oil Storage) (England) Regulations 2001, The Water Environment (Oil Storage) (Scotland) Regulations 2006 and Comparable Reguirements throughout UK and Ireland



EnergyStorage Solutions KINGSPAN TITAN

Capacity Ltr/Gal	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	OFCERT N.	Optional accessory
1000/220	2150	690	1480	0642110427	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerator
1200/260	1940	1540	1060	0642041001	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerator OFCERT N. 2181080901
1225/270	2050	900	1515	0642040233	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerator OFCERT N. 2181080901
1300/285	1920	1230	1300	0642109918	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerator OFCERT N. 2181080901
1800/400	2370	1300	1355	0642040234	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerator OFCERT N. 218080901
2500/550	2450	1425	1450	0642069817	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerator OFCERT N. 2181080901

THE CONTROL OF POLLUTION (OIL STORAGE) (ENGLAND) REGULATIONS 2001, THE WATER ENVIRONMENT (OIL STORAGE) (SCOTLAND) REGULATIONS 2006 AND COMPARABLE REQUIREMENTS THROUGHOUT UK AND IRELAND

The Control of Pollution (Oil Storage) (England) Regulations 2001, The Water Environment (Oil Storage) (Scotland) Regulations 2006 and Comparable Requirements throughout UK and Ireland

OVERVIEW



EnergyStorage Solutions KINGSPAN TITAN

FEATURES

Integrally Bund area holds 110% of the inner tank capacity.

Primary Tank secured in position, reducing stress on fittings.

SpillStop Overfill device fitted as standard - regulatory requirement.

Watchman Alarm oil level monitor Tank Pack supplied as standard.

100%End of Life recyclable.

Top outlet and bottom outlet options available.

Bund drain off point to remove any liquid contained in the bund.

BENEFITS

10 year guarantee (one year on equipment)

Double skin means double security eliminating the risk of leaks and spillage.

Low maintenance no rust, no painting required.

Remote oil level monitor fitted as standard reduces the possibility of running out of fuel for complete control over your heating bills.

Top outlet and bottom outlet options for easy access.

OFCERT approved and certified and manufactured to ISO standards.

All Kingspan Titan oil tanks covered by the CPR are now CE marked.



Fax: +44 (0) 28 3836 4445